
28. internationales Pfingst-Turnier 2003

Gersweiler, 08.06.03

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Diener Ralf Gewichtsklasse

23kg
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Platz

A 1 Mathias Wrusch KSV Köllerbach
0:40

02
0:20

03
 0  0  0  0 7

2 Xanin Ozay ASS Saargemünd
SS 4:0

41
TÜ 13:2

44
TÜ 12:2

43
 3 12 29 0 I

3 Philipp Kampitsch SVW Burghausen
TÜ 10:0

44
SS 5:0

41
1:45

12
 2  9 17 0 II

4 Lukas Demberger ASV Pirmasens
2:30

03
1:20

12
 0  1  2  0 III

B 1 Marc Schwarz KSV Köllerbach
2:00

02
1:40

03 Fr
 0  0  2  0 III

2 Sebastian Mostberger ASV Pirmasens
SS 3:2

41 Fr
1:15

03
 1  4  3  0 II

3 Etienne Kinsinger KSV Köllerbach
Fr

SS 10:0

41
SS 7:0

42
 2  8 17 0 I

I

1-2

3-4

II

1-3

2-4

III

2-3

Paarungen A

I

1-2

3-Fr

II

3-1

2-Fr

III

2-3

1-Fr

Paarungen B

Finale
Kampf um

Platz 5+6

Kampf um

Platz 3+4

Kampf um

Platz 1+2

Pool A
4 Lukas Demberger

ASV Pirmasens
4 5

SS 3:0

Los Nr.

Pool B
1 Marc Schwarz

KSV Köllerbach
0 6

00:25

Los Nr.

Pool A
3 Philipp Kampitsch

SVW Burghausen
0 4

01:10

Los Nr.

Pool B
2 Sebastian Mostberger

ASV Pirmasens
4 3

SS 4:9

Los Nr.

Pool A
2 Xanin Ozay

ASS Saargemünd
1 2

04:00

Los Nr.

Pool B
3 Etienne Kinsinger

KSV Köllerbach
3 1

PS 12:16

Los Nr.

Name Verein
Wer-
tung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B

 1 2

2:00

0

 2
1

SS 3:2

4

 3 I

3
1:40

0

1

SS 10:0

4

II
3

1:15

0

2

SS 7:0

4

III

S P T

0 0 2

1 4 3

2 8 17
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